

## **QuinStreet To Participate in Upcoming Investor Conferences and Meetings**

FOSTER CITY, Calif., May 23, 2016 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- QuinStreet, Inc. (Nasdaq:QNST), the leader in performance marketing products and technologies, today announced that it will participate in upcoming investor conferences and meetings:

- QuinStreet will be meeting with investors in Chicago and Milwaukee, hosted by Needham and Company, on May 25, 2016.
- QuinStreet will present at the Cowen and Company 44<sup>th</sup> Annual Technology, Media & Telecom Conference at the Lotte New York Palace Hotel in New York City on June 2, 2016.
- QuinStreet will present at the Stephens 2016 Spring Investment Conference at the Lotte New York Palace Hotel in New York City on June 8, 2016.

## **About QuinStreet**

QuinStreet, Inc. (Nasdaq:QNST) is the leader in performance marketing products and technologies, and is one of the largest Internet marketing and media companies in the world. QuinStreet is committed to providing consumers and businesses with the information they need to research, match and select the products, services and brands that meet their needs. For more information, please visit <a href="https://www.QuinStreet.com">www.QuinStreet.com</a>.

Investor Contact:

Erica Abrams (415) 297-5864 eabrams@quinstreet.com